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WinDiving 2007, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

Ulla-Klinger-Halle

22. Internationales Lambertz-Springen

05-07-2009 - 05-10-2009

Aachen

RANK NAME JG CLUB DD RESULT

R E S U L T

PLATFORM WOMEN YOUTH B PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 3.1

Print: 5-10-2009 07:10 PM

1. Bethany Watts 1995 GBR 16.9 306.90

2. Myriam Selmani 1994 CAN 15.7 299.00

3. Kristin Syrbe 1995 166070 DSC 15.9 294.00

4. Eloise Belanger 1994 CAN 15.4 284.60

5. Melissa Citrini-Beaulieu 1995 CAN 15.5 283.20

6. Tina Punzel 1995 157654 GER 16.5 275.40

7. Lisa Marie Wachs 1994 153975 GER 17.0 274.85

8. Svetlana Lapina 1995 RUS 16.2 274.70

9. Lina Forndal 1995 SWE 14.7 264.45

10. Emmy Andersson 1995 SWE 14.7 263.75

11. Rocio Velazquez 1994 ESP 15.8 263.25

12. Rebecca Guenette 1994 CAN 15.7 263.10

13. Kieu Duong 1994 155502 GER 17.0 254.65

14. Daria Govor 1995 RUS 16.0 244.85

15. Josefine Jähle 1995 SWE 14.0 239.20

16. Alkistis Rammou 1994 GRE 13.4 230.35

17. Nandi v. d. Sluys 1994 RSA 14.2 214.55

18. Johanna Johansson 1995 SWE 15.1 207.30
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DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM WOMEN YOUTH B PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 3.1

1. Watts, Bethany GBR 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7m 36.00 5. 16.9 306.90

612B 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 7m x 27.90 11. (63.90)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7m 42.75 9. (106.65)

403B 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7m 43.05 5. (149.70)

405C 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5m 49.60 5. (199.30)

5253B 3.4 4.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 10m 47.60 2. (246.90)

205C 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5m 60.00 1. (306.90)

2. Selmani, Myriam CAN 5231D 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 37.00 3. 15.7 299.00

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 32.00 9. (69.00)

403B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 10m 40.00 7. (109.00)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 10m 39.90 6. (148.90)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7m 52.65 3. (201.55)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 7m 44.80 3. (246.35)

305C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 52.65 2. (299.00)

3. Syrbe, Kristin DSC 103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7m 34.40 6. 15.9 294.00

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7m 37.05 5. (71.45)

5231D 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7m 46.00 2. (117.45)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7m 44.10 1. (161.55)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5m 46.80 2. (208.35)

205C 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5m 33.00 4. (241.35)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 52.65 3. (294.00)

4. Belanger, Eloise CAN 403B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 10m 47.00 1. 15.4 284.60

103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 10m 33.60 3. (80.60)

5231D 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 42.00 1. (122.60)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7m 36.00 2. (158.60)

5251B 2.6 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 10m 58.50 1. (217.10)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7m 47.25 1. (264.35)

305C 2.7 2.5 2.5 4.5 2.0 2.5 10m 20.25 4. (284.60)

5. Citrini-Beaulieu, Melissa CAN 5231D 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7m 42.00 2. 15.5 283.20

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7m 39.90 2. (81.90)

103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7m 28.80 5. (110.70)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7m 40.85 3. (151.55)

105B 2.4 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 7m 30.00 8. (181.55)

405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7m 52.65 6. (234.20)

205C 2.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7m 49.00 5. (283.20)
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6. Punzel, Tina GER 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7m 33.60 7. 16.5 275.40

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7m 37.05 7. (70.65)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7m 38.85 6. (109.50)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7m 37.00 7. (146.50)

405C 3.1 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 5m 21.70 12. (168.20)

205C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5m 54.00 8. (222.20)

5235D 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7m 53.20 6. (275.40)

7. Wachs, Lisa Marie GER 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 10m 31.20 12. 17.0 274.85

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7m 38.85 8. (70.05)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 10m 32.30 10. (102.35)

5231D 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 10m 37.00 10. (139.35)

6243D 3.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 10m 46.40 7. (185.75)

405B 2.8 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 10m 36.40 9. (222.15)

5253B 3.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 10m 52.70 7. (274.85)

8. Lapina, Svetlana RUS 101B 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5m 25.35 18. 16.2 274.70

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5m 46.80 4. (72.15)

612B 1.7 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5m 28.90 11. (101.05)

5231D 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5m 40.95 9. (142.00)

105B 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 5m 53.30 6. (195.30)

405C 3.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5m 43.40 5. (238.70)

205C 3.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5m 36.00 8. (274.70)

9. Forndal, Lina SWE 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7m 32.80 9. 14.7 264.45

201B 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5m 21.60 18. (54.40)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 39.90 15. (94.30)

5132D 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5m 30.80 15. (125.10)

303C 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5m 39.90 13. (165.00)

105B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7m 46.80 13. (211.80)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 52.65 9. (264.45)

10. Andersson, Emmy SWE 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7m 30.40 14. 14.7 263.75

201B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5m 31.20 13. (61.60)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7m 38.95 12. (100.55)

403B 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7m 37.80 11. (138.35)

105B 2.4 5.5 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 7m 38.40 9. (176.75)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7m 48.60 7. (225.35)

5233D 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 7m 38.40 10. (263.75)
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11. Velazquez, Rocio ESP 301C 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 5m 32.00 10. 15.8 263.25

201C 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5m 31.50 12. (63.50)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5m 43.20 8. (106.70)

5231D 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5m 30.45 12. (137.15)

5233D 2.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5m 37.50 10. (174.65)

105B 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5m 39.00 12. (213.65)

405C 3.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5m 49.60 11. (263.25)

12. Guenette, Rebecca CAN 403B 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 33.00 8. 15.7 263.10

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 31.20 10. (64.20)

5231D 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 36.00 13. (100.20)

301B 1.9 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 10m 27.55 13. (127.75)

107C 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 44.55 11. (172.30)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 7m 43.20 11. (215.50)

205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 7m 47.60 12. (263.10)

13. Duong, Kieu GER 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 31.20 12. 17.0 254.65

403B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 10m 40.00 6. (71.20)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 10m 39.90 4. (111.10)

5331D 2.1 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 10m 34.65 8. (145.75)

107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 54.00 4. (199.75)

5253B 3.4 3.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 10m 20.40 10. (220.15)

205C 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5m 34.50 13. (254.65)

14. Govor, Daria RUS 103B 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7m 36.80 4. 16.0 244.85

403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7m 45.15 1. (81.95)

612B 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 10m 35.15 3. (117.10)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7m 33.25 4. (150.35)

405C 2.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10m 0.00 16. (150.35)

107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 10m 51.00 15. (201.35)

205C 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5m 43.50 14. (244.85)

15. Jähle, Josefine SWE 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 30.40 14. 14.0 239.20

201B 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5m 24.80 17. (55.20)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5m 34.00 16. (89.20)

5231D 2.0 4.5 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 7m 30.00 17. (119.20)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5m 45.60 14. (164.80)

303C 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5m 31.50 16. (196.30)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5m 42.90 15. (239.20)
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16. Rammou, Alkistis GRE 103B 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5m 25.50 17. 13.4 230.35

301C 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5m 31.20 16. (56.70)

612B 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7m 39.60 14. (96.30)

201C 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5m 29.25 14. (125.55)

403B 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5m 36.00 15. (161.55)

105C 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5m 40.80 14. (202.35)

614C 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 7m 28.00 16. (230.35)

17. v. d. Sluys, Nandi RSA 403C 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5m 31.90 11. 14.2 214.55

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5m 27.20 14. (59.10)

301B 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 5m 19.55 18. (78.65)

5231D 2.1 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5m 33.60 18. (112.25)

105C 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 7m 36.30 17. (148.55)

203C 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5m 30.00 17. (178.55)

5233D 2.4 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 7m 36.00 17. (214.55)

18. Johansson, Johanna SWE 103B 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 5m 28.05 16. 15.1 207.30

301C 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5m 28.80 15. (56.85)

403C 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5m 27.50 17. (84.35)

5231D 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5m 36.75 16. (121.10)

203C 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 5m 14.00 18. (135.10)

105C 2.4 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5m 28.80 18. (163.90)

405C 3.1 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5m 43.40 18. (207.30)
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S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 3.1

PARTICIPANTS:  18   ROUNDS:  7   JUMPS:  126

PLATFORM WOMEN YOUTH B PRELIMINARY

JUDGES PANEL A

Objection committee : Referee

Chairman

Francine Lavoie

Dario Scola

Andrey Beketov

JU 1    Alexander  Neufeld

JU 2    Igor  Gulov

JU 3    Tarek N.  Gomaa

JU 4    Angel Luis  Perez

JU 5    Jury  Putygin

Round 1

Referee :

GER

CZE

EGY

ESP

FIN

JUDGES PANEL B

JU 1    Michel  Dennis

JU 2    Damian  Ball

JU 3    Reto  Hotz

JU 4    Pär  Berg

JU 5    Alina  Tkatchov

FRA

GBR

SUI

SWE

UKR

Heiko Bublitz GER

Assistant :

Andreas Becker GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

Round 6

Round 714:35

00:00:00

11:07

11:34

14:33

13:11

14:29

Mean per Jump 38 Sec. Mean per Round 11:21 Time Total 1:19:29

 x  = two points penalty

(Dive 1, 2, 6, 7) (Dive 3, 4, 5)


